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HOUSEHOLD CHARACTERISTICS

Household Population For Aboriginal Identity
Aboriginal Identity
Non-Aboriginal Identity

Household Population For Religion
Buddhist
Christian
Anglican
Catholic
United Church

Count

2,769,036
82,160
2,686,876

2,769,036
53,710
1,396,281
122,428
708,404
107,245

%

100.00
297
97.03

100.00
1.94
50.42
4.42
25.58
3.87

Base Count

37,174,642
1,854,166
35,320,476

37,174,642
448,782
24,623,541
1,824,017
14,113,700
2,228,585

Base %

100.00
4.99
95.01

100.00
121
66.24
4.91
37.97
6.00

Index

100
59
102

100
161
76
90
67
65

COVID-19 INDICATORS

Count
Vaccine Intention
Plan on getting the COVID-19 vaccine
(as of April 2021) - No (Pop 16+)
Plan on getting the COVID-19 vaccine
(as of April 2021) - Unsure (Pop 16+)
COVID-19 Vulnerability Indexes
Financial Vulnerability Index
Social Vulnerability Index
Frailty Index
Lockdown Indicators
Time spent away from home

% Base Count

89
122
90

Base %

100
100
99

Index
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